
Agenda

Finance & Governance 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Kniech, Vice-Chair;   

Black, Espinoza, Kashmann, Susman

Committee Staff: Jonathan Griffin

Tuesday, April 2, 2019, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Room 391

Committee Canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with CenturyLink Communications LLC 

by adding $200,000 for a new total of $3,671,588.63 and 

six months for a new end date of 6-30-19 for the 

monitoring, maintenance and support of the Denver 911 

Vesta Meridian Telephone system at 950 Josephine Street 

in Council District 10 and 303 West Colfax Avenue in 

Council District 9 as a new system is being finalized to 

replace the existing technology (TECHS - CE76017).

19-0305

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=14846

